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LICENSE
NUMBER

7337

733-8-^

7339

731,0

_ 73ltl

- 73*1 2

73lt3

7**}|}|

73ltI5

73^6

7^7

73J 1.8

7-8-3L

7839

yftl jn

78iil

7RJ iP

78A3

7ftJ|),

78)^

- 78VT

. 8.39-7

.. 8198

8.39.9

8IiOO

_81|02_.

8J|0^

8iiOi;

8ii05
..,«... •

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Smith

Smith

Smith

•Smith

Smith

Smith

Smith

Smith

^mith

Smith

Sm1 th

__Sne_lgr_o.ve

Smith

Smith

flml t.h

Smith .

Pinith

Smith

...Smith

Smi th

Smith

Snnl l

small

Smith

Smith

Smith

Smith

Smith

Smi th

Smith

Smith

-

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

A..C.

Leesville. S.C.

C^S.
Batesburg, S.C.
D.P
Pacolet, S.C.

E.J.

Gilbert. S.C.
P;S.

Batesbure:, S.C.
.James E. -
Ed^ewood, S.C.

Marion

Charlotte. N. C.

Powell
Cavce, S.C.

T^B.

Anders on,S.C.
V.B.

Leesville, S.C.

. Wing

Batesburg. S.C.

S.liL

English. S.C.
j-QWaT,d

(iflStnnT S. fl.

__jQhn_JB^

Batesburg. S.C.
TAT,

Batesburs.S.C.

.Olie.

Batesburg, S. C.
T3 TT

Gilbert, S. C.

R. H.

Leesville, S.C.

Rftfldy

JLeaavins S C

R , A ,

Batesburg. S. C.

Woodward
Swansea,S.C.
j. _s

WRW Brookland.SC

. f t . p_

Huntine:burg . Ind

. GarJLP..

Clvde

Lexington. S.C.
G. C.

Leesville, S.C.

Hfthfl_

Lexington, S.C.

H. M.

Columbia, S.C.

.T . C . T n ft

Kinsel

Gilbert, S.n.

. It., 0_.

Felion, S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Fa Haw

Hall

Gossette

Black

B hrnfln

Senn

Perre 11

Hears ..

i-J
Seysept

Rikard

Davis

Koon

Shsrpe

Jeff coat

TT^tlny '

Hubbard

Rnnkni »ht

Kyzer

Hnl Imnp

KnCminnp-h

Lloyd

GOT* ley ._

T^si,s IST

Bouve

Korris

Reves

Easkell

sh] Apti

Hallman

Oswald

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Ethel

Leesville, S.C.

Oracle Mae
Batesburs:.S.D.

Lo^s
P.acolet, S.C.

Verria

Leesville, S.C.

R14-U
Wa^ener, S.C.
Lena Bell /S.C.
New Brookland,

Let tie
Chariot te.K.c.
Heleri
Columbia, S.C.

Rannie Mae /s^c

New Brookland,

G.Clbe

Leesville, S.C.

Lennie Bell

BatesburRiS.C.

Ant ha A.

English, S.C.

(Gladys

Gaston ,S.C.

Annie Belle

Batesbure.S.C.

T,uv«n1»

Batesburs.S. C.

Viola

Batasburg.S. C.
i

Gilbert, S.C.

Thelma
Leesville. S.c.

B^'ilah
Leesvillft, S.C.

Batesbure.S. C.
Addie Mae
Swansea, S.C.

Tlfl R f i T T f l

New Brookland. S(

Dnri^

Spencer, N. C.

Rrneatl ne

Leo la

Lexington, S.C.

Sallie Belle

Leesville. S.C.

Alice
Lftximrtnn S C

Marv Elizabeth
Columbia ,S .C.

R«r>-hh*

Pelion. S.C.

Neita

T.AflRvl 11 A j ^^H

Agnes

iSteedman. S.C.

ABE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAH

22

2\

21,
18

_28_
23

22
?1

20

22

18
40
Ii6

18
2*L
1?

23

18

25

19
22

19

_22_
18

1.8

20
18

2U

18
21

21

-li-Q_

-25-
20
22
19

_^- ,_

20

2-9
22
22

^1

2iL

19

2-2

20

18
18

2S-
26

2JL
^1

_aa_
19

w
White

C
Colored

¥

W

w;:

w.

w

w

w

w

w

w

C

w

w_

J_
Pr

C

_JL.

.w

w

¥

W

W

w

w

w

w

F

w

Id-

L_W_

W

1 . DATE AWUCATKJH FK.EB
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Oct

Jun

Apr

Mar

Dec

Jan

Jan

May

Jul

Mar

Jul

Jul

N"ov

Oct

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Jvin

Dec

Hov

Mar

Feb

KTmr

Aug

Apr

.Ten

Jsn

Jun

& no-

Jan

Day

12

19

2^

6

23

7

2

8

6

12

30

2

1 3

u,

22

26

16

3.5

13

2?

k

2?

17

17

11

7

PO

20

I ' l

1 1

27

Year

1932

1932

1932

1932

1932

1932

1932

1932

1912

1932

1932

1932

19 \1

1933

1933

1933

1933

1933

1933

1933

1$33

1933

19^4

1 Q "5h

19^

1931;

193).

19 3U

19 ^J|

lc'3k

19 3U

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETIHW

Month

Qc.t

-JUEL_

Apr
P

*r_

Dea

Jan

Jan i

Kay

.Till

Mar

Aug

Jul

*ov

Oct

Dec

^
De_c_

Dec

-Juru

PAP

Kov

Apr

F^b

Hov-

Auig_

Apr

-Jan-

Jar

tTun

A Up;

.Inn

Day

JL6.

-20

2J+

6

23

7

2

8

^

12

L

?

13

1̂

-2J4.

26

-2a

16

-1-3

??

U

11

17

^244

11

7

_20

?n

-iii
11

?7

Year

O.9J2

-19-32

1932

JL9J2

19J2

-19-32

19J2

1932

JL932

19J2

1932

r-J-932

1933

-1933

JL933

-1933

p.933

JL933

-19-33

-1933

JL9JJ

JL9J3

193^1

"1 Q *3 1 1

JL93ii

19 3b

-19̂

1931*

19-3*4

-193li

T Q ^) 1

BY WHOM MARRIED anfl TITLE
PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. James G-... Jenn
Lees villa, S.C.

Clhfis. R.Kneece
g.P. for S.C.

Rev. H.A.McCulloug

Columbia. S.c.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.

JwDiBobzer-^ - . ̂
N.P. for S.C.
T.ftTi ngtnip, S.C .

Columbia, S.C.
J.D. Boozer .
Probate Judge
Lexington) S ,. H,.
Rev. J. Clyde He IB

Columbia fS.C.

Rev. A.R.Purguson

Columbia. S.C.

Rev. L.OiRoof

Lae3villef S.C.

SJUAJLtman
N.P.^for S.C. .

Bfitesburg.S.C.

.T.n.Roozer
Probate Judge

J.D. Boozer
Probate judge
T.fiTT-T no-tnnj S- ("! T

Sare R. Boozer
¥.7. "'"for S.C.

S.T.Altman
N.P. for S.C.
Batesburg, ti .C.

J.D.Roozer
Probate Judge

Rev. R. A. Hughes

Gilbert. S.C.

Rev. W. P. Eiers..

Leesville, S.C.
PftTT "IP T7 "CT^ T»lrl o Y

Samaria, S.C.

h.P. for S.C.

J.D. Boozer
Prooate Judge

Rev. R. ¥. Wilkea

Columbia, S.C-

Sara R. Roofer
N.P. for S.C.
Lexincftnn, S.C.

Rav ^ D M SKulT

J.D. Boozer
J^rooate Judge
Lexington, S.C.

Prolate Judge
Lexington, S.C.

J.D. Boozer
Probate STildge

Rev.. F.K. Roof
Lexington, S.C.

RflTT. R. A . FnerhftS

Gilbert. S.C.

A D'spireill^ils^/j^c.
Pelion,S.C.
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